
vi

List of contributors

Matt Appleby
Bush Heritage Australia, PO Box 329, Flinders Lane, Melbourne VIC 8009, Australia, 
mappleby@bushheritage.org.au.

Lynn Baker
Biodiversity Assessment and Conservation Section, Conservation and Regulation Division, 
Office of Environment and Heritage, Department of Premier and Cabinet, PO Box A290, 
Sydney South NSW 1232, Australia, lynn.baker@environment.nsw.gov.au.

Georgia Beyer
Nature Conservation Trust of New South Wales, PO Box 1121, Lismore NSW 2480, 
 Australia, georgiab@nct.org.au.

Keith Bradby
Gondwana Link Ltd, PO Box 5276, Albany WA 6332, Australia, bradby@gondwana 
link.org.

Andrew Bridges
Department of Natural Resources, Environment, the Arts and Sport, PO Box 1120, Alice 
Springs NT 0871, Australia, Andrew.Bridges@nt.gov.au.

Andrew Cameron
Tasmanian Land Conservancy, PO Box 2112, Lower Sandy Bay TAS 7005, Australia, 
acameron@tasland.org.au.

Ben Carr
Habitat 141°, C/- Greening Australia Victoria, PO Box 999, Horsham VIC 3402,  Australia. 
Current address: PO Box 67, Kew East VIC 3102, Australia, bencarr@fibrefusion.com.au.

Stuart Cowell
Bush Heritage Australia, PO Box 329, Flinders Lane, Melbourne VIC 8009, Australia; and 
Tasmanian Land Conservancy, PO Box 2112, Lower Sandy Bay TAS 7005, Australia, 
cowellsg@gmail.com.

Rosemary Crane
Mosquito Productions, Wamboin NSW 2620, Australia, rcrane@tpg.com.au.

Jim Crosthwaite
Biodiversity and Ecosystem Services, Department of Sustainability and Environment,  
8 Nicholson Street, East Melbourne VIC 3002, Australia; Current address: 6 Naroon Road, 
Alphington VIC 3078, Australia, jimxwaite@pacific.net.au.

Christine Cumming
Holbrook Landcare Network, GPO Box 121, Holbrook NSW 2644, Australia, 
 chriscumming@holbrooklandcare.org.au.




